

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1879A Version:	: 1			
Туре:	Appointment	Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/8/2019	In control:	County Commission		
On agenda:	12/10/2019	Final action:	12/10/2019		
Title:	Appointments/reappointments to the Feather Sound Community Services District, Inc. Board (Individual appointments).				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2019 Feathersound Roster, 2. applicant-worksheet Feather Sound for 2020 appointments				
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
12/10/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass	

Subject:

Appointments/reappointments to the Feather Sound Community Services District, Inc. Board (Individual appointments).

Recommended Action:

Approve the appointments/reappointments to the Feather Sound Community Services District, Inc. Board for a one-year term.

Background Information:

The Feather Sound Community Services District, Inc. is a non-profit corporation that is contracted by the Pinellas County Board of County Commissioners (BCC) to administer and operate business affairs of the Feather Sound Municipal Services Taxing Unit.

Attachments:

List of applicants to be appointed Current roster (2019) Packet of applications

Partner(s):

List related point(s)-of-contact and organization name(s).